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CEDX Futures & Options Volume
Distribution by Product Name Since Launch, Logarithmic Scale
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Cboe Eurozone 50 Futures

Cboe Eurozone 50 Options
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Cboe Netherlands 25 Futures

Cboe Netherlands 25 Options
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Cboe Germany 40 Futures

Cboe Germany 40 Options
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Cboe France 40 Futures

Cboe France 40 Options
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Cboe Switzerland 20 Futures

Cboe Switzerland 20 Options
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Cboe Sweden 30 Futures

Cboe Sweden 30 Options
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Cboe Norway 25 Futures

Cboe Norway 25 Options
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Cboe Italy 40 Futures

Cboe Italy 40 Options
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Cboe Spain 35 Futures

Cboe Spain 35 Options
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Pan-European Market

 

Pan-European Trading, 
Clearing, Settlement

Please send us an email to book a meeting:

EUDerivatives@cboe.com

◆ Europe EQD
     Barcelona | 5-7 Feb 

◆ Cboe Europe Paris Regional Briefing
     Paris | 8 Feb 

◆ FIA Boca
     Florida | 10-13 March 

◆ SRP Europe
     London | 18-20 March 

Upcoming Client 
Engagement Trips

We are going to be in these locations and 
would love to meet up! 
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Cboe UK 100 Futures

Cboe UK 100 Options

Updates

◆ CEDX’s total index futures volumes increased 84% in   
     January 2024 versus January 2023.

◆ CEDX expanded its number of connectivity  providers with 
the addition of CQG, which is expected to provide participant 
connectivity during H1 2024.

◆ An additional ~200 pan-European Single Stock Options have 
been added to the CEDX Certification Environment in 
preparation for a Q1 2024 launch.

https://www.cboe.com/europe/derivatives/overview/
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Futures

Cboe Eurozone 50 Index Futures

Cboe France 40 Index Futures

Cboe Germany 40 Index Futures

Cboe Netherlands 25 Index Futures

Cboe Switzerland 20 Index Futures

Cboe UK 100 Index Futures

Cboe Italy 40 Index Futures

Cboe Norway 25 Index Futures

Cboe Spain 35 Index Futures

Cboe Sweden 30 Index Futures

Cboe 
Product Code
EZ50F

FR40F

DE40F

NL25F

CH20F

UK100F

IT40F

NO25F

ES35F

SE30F

VTAA Index

Futures

VTCA Index

VTDA Index

VTEA Index

VTLA Index

VTOA Index

VTIA Index

VTRA Index

VTSA Index

VTWA Index

Futures Calendar Spreads

VTAVTA Index

VTCVTC Index

VTDVTD Index

VTEVTE Index

VTLVTL Index

VTOVTO Index

VTIVTI Index

VTRVTR Index

VTSVTS Index

VTWVTW Index

Futures

EZ50

FR40

DE40

NL25

CH20

UK100

IT40

NO25

ES35

SE30

Futures Calendar Spreads

EZ50-EZ50

FR40-FR40

DE40-DE40

NL25-NL25

CH20-CH20

UK100-UK100

IT40-IT40

NO25-NO25

ES35-ES35

SE30-SE30

BLOOMBERG REFINITIV

Options

Cboe Eurozone 50 Index Options

Cboe France 40 Index Options

Cboe Germany 40 Index Options

Cboe Netherlands 25 Index Options

Cboe Switzerland 20 Index Options

Cboe UK 100 Index Options

Cboe Italy 40 Index Options

Cboe Norway 25 Index Options

Cboe Spain 35 Index Options

Cboe Sweden 30 Index Options

Cboe 
Product Code
EZ50O

FR40O

DE40O

NL25O

CH20O

UK100O

IT40O

NO25O

ES35O

SE30O

BEZ50P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BFR40P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BDE40G <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BNL25P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BCH20P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BUK100P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BIT40P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BNO25G <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BES35P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

BSE30P <Expiry> C/P<Strike> Index

Example

BEZ50P 09/17/21 C100 Index

RIC ROOT

EZ50.CDE

FR40.CDE

DE40.CDE

NL25.CDE

CH20.CDE

UK100.CDE

IT40.CDE

NO25.CDE

ES35.CDE

SE30.CDE

Example

EZ50500E1.CDE

BLOOMBERG REFINITIV

FR40500E1.CDE

DE40500E1.CDE

NL25500E1.CDE

CH20500E1.CDE

UK100500E1.CDE

IT40500E1.CDE

NO25500E1.CDE

ES35500E1.CDE

SE30500E1.CDE

BFR40P 09/17/21 C100 Index

BDE40G 10/15/21 C1495 Index

BNL25P 09/17/21 C100 Index

BCH20P 09/17/21 C100 Index

BUK100P 09/17/21 C100 Index

BIT40P 06/17/22 C100 Index

BNO25G 06/17/22 C100 Index

BES35P 06/17/22 C100 Index

BSE30P 06/17/22 C100 Index

BBG Ticker
Logic Options

Bloomberg, Refinitiv and Cboe Tickers


